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Passage de catégorie 2011

Gym Chézard-St-Martin

02.04.2011

C1 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Roca Maeva 02 9.50 9.159.00 9.20Colombier1. 36.85 ORNE

Fort Coline 9.65 9.159.20 8.75Les Ponts-de-Martel2. 36.75 ARGENTNE

Balmer Estelle 03 9.60 9.208.85 8.80Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra3. 36.45 BRONZENE

Barbier Emma 03 9.40 9.008.80 9.10Le Landeron4. 36.30NE

Combremont Emma 03 9.30 9.408.50 8.90Le Landeron5. 36.10NE

Kämpf Ophélie 02 9.25 9.108.90 8.30Les Ponts-de-Martel6. 35.55NE

Soguel Apolline 9.25 8.858.80 8.65Les Ponts-de-Martel7. 35.55NE

Fretzios Anastasia 01 9.25 8.958.65 8.65Couvet8. 35.50NE

Crespin Luna-Li 02 9.20 8.459.15 8.55Colombier9. 35.35NE

Darphin Ladina 01 8.85 8.958.70 8.85Les Verrières10. 35.35NE

Hess Salomé 00 9.40 8.708.80 8.40Chézard-St-Martin11. 35.30NE

Sunier Coline 99 9.05 9.258.50 8.50Le Landeron12. 35.30NE

Sester Charlène 01 9.05 8.509.10 8.60Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F13. 35.25NE

Singele Manon 01 8.85 8.708.85 8.85Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F14. 35.25NE

Bärtschi Eloïse 03 8.70 9.008.55 8.85Gym La Coudre15. 35.10NE

Herrmann Magalie 04 9.00 8.658.50 8.75Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra16. 34.90NE

Bacha Nora 01 9.50 8.008.80 8.50Chézard-St-Martin17. 34.80NE

Tschopp Léane 00 9.00 7.859.05 8.80Chézard-St-Martin18. 34.70NE

Moreira Daniela 03 9.00 8.708.80 8.20Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F19. 34.70NE

Pizzolon Jeanne 01 8.90 8.458.65 8.70Couvet20. 34.70NE

Temel Nilay 01 8.85 8.608.65 8.60Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F21. 34.70NE

Audetat Kenya 04 9.00 8.458.50 8.70Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra22. 34.65NE

Repele Elisa 00 8.80 8.358.75 8.70Gym La Coudre23. 34.60NE

Philippe Laurette 01 8.90 8.658.75 8.30Le Landeron24. 34.60NE

Gauthier Ingrid 01 9.15 8.558.65 8.25Neuchâtel Gym25. 34.60NE

Droz-Vincent Manon 04 8.85 8.408.60 8.75Les Verrières26. 34.60NE

Lehner Charlotte 01 9.30 8.108.60 8.60Chézard-St-Martin27. 34.60NE

Dellanegra Justine 04 9.05 8.308.75 8.45Ancienne La Chaux-de-F28. 34.55NE

Comte Noa 02 8.80 8.958.55 8.25Neuchâtel Gym29. 34.55NE

Zimmer Mathilde 02 9.15 8.658.55 8.15Neuchâtel Gym30. 34.50NE

Aellen Valérie 03 9.10 8.558.40 8.45Les Verrières31. 34.50NE

Wälti Sarah 03 8.80 8.658.25 8.70FSG Le Locle32. 34.40NE

Chuard Justine 02 9.00 8.008.40 8.65Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F33. 34.05NE

Bayarkci Eda 01 8.85 8.458.70 8.00FSG Le Locle34. 34.00NE

Wälti Laura 01 8.50 8.508.65 8.25FSG Le Locle35. 33.90NE

Brechet Estelle 03 8.85 8.358.10 8.60Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra36. 33.90NE

Fournier Fanny 06 9.20 8.008.40 8.25Ancienne La Chaux-de-F37. 33.85NE

Jean-Mairet Sophie 01 8.80 8.358.35 8.35FSG Le Locle38. 33.85NE

Billieux Elodie 03 8.60 8.508.05 8.70Gym La Coudre39. 33.85NE

Costa Alves Isabella 02 8.80 8.258.40 8.00FSG Le Locle40. 33.45NE

Herrmann Jessica 03 8.95 8.057.90 8.55Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra41. 33.45NE

Forino Shania 02 8.60 8.308.50 8.00FSG Le Locle42. 33.40NE

Risch Evanne 02 8.40 7.908.25 8.35FSG Le Locle43. 32.90NE

Ferreira Joana 01 8.25 8.008.60 7.85Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F44. 32.70NE

Demoingeot Méline 03 8.30 7.908.25 8.25Gym La Coudre45. 32.70NE

Allenbach Ivana 02 8.20 7.557.95 8.25Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F46. 31.95NE

Caliskan Rucan 01 8.20 7.708.20 7.75Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F47. 31.85NE
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Baumann Ilena 05 8.15 7.808.05 7.65Couvet48. 31.65NE

Allenbach Léana 04 8.25 7.507.75 7.95Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F49. 31.45NE

Zürcher Noémie 05 8.20 7.507.90 7.50Ancienne La Chaux-de-F50. 31.10NE

Caliskan Sevil 03 7.00 7.157.20 7.20Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F51. 28.55NE

C2 : Filles Total

AN ST BFSO

Nussbaumer Marine 02 8.80 8.909.50 9.45Les Ponts-de-Martel1. 36.65 ORNE

Glassey Lucie 04 9.10 9.309.25 8.95Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 36.60 ARGENTNE

Delacour Nolwenn 02 9.20 9.208.90 8.90Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 36.20 BRONZENE

Lazzarini Nina 99 8.60 9.259.30 9.00Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F4. 36.15NE

Lazzarini Anaïs 99 8.50 8.808.95 9.40Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F5. 35.65NE

Guye-Bergeret Héloise 02 9.00 9.058.80 8.75Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 35.60NE

Aellen Céline 00 8.85 8.658.80 9.15Les Verrières7. 35.45NE

Nia Maeva 04 8.65 9.159.00 8.60Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz8. 35.40NE

Calderon Tessa 01 8.80 9.109.00 8.40Serrières9. 35.30NE

Gobbo Audine 02 8.20 8.859.30 8.90Le Landeron10. 35.25NE

Sollberger Noémie 01 8.60 8.409.00 9.25Le Landeron11. 35.25NE

Anker Manon 00 8.60 8.408.80 8.75Serrières12. 34.55NE

Kolonovic Emilie 02 8.50 8.859.30 7.85Les Ponts-de-Martel13. 34.50NE

Leimgruber Eva 03 8.65 9.207.50 9.15Ancienne La Chaux-de-F14. 34.50NE

Stämpfli Manon 01 8.30 8.508.85 8.65Les Verrières15. 34.30NE

Torrecillas Maeva 01 8.35 8.759.25 7.85Le Landeron16. 34.20NE

Utiger Zoé 01 8.75 7.908.75 8.80Chézard-St-Martin17. 34.20NE

Baumann India 00 8.50 9.108.10 8.05Couvet18. 33.75NE

Lüthi Naïcïa 03 8.40 8.507.90 8.90Les Verrières19. 33.70NE

Liechti Maroussia 98 8.05 8.958.50 8.05Neuchâtel Gym20. 33.55NE

Vonlaufen Chloé 03 8.35 8.458.85 7.75Les Verrières21. 33.40NE

Renaud Julie 98 8.70 7.308.90 8.35Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F22. 33.25NE

Tico Délia 01 8.40 8.758.35 7.55Serrières23. 33.05NE

Gross Oriane 01 8.40 8.158.55 7.85Chézard-St-Martin24. 32.95NE

Miuccio Sophie 00 8.50 8.208.00 8.25Les Verrières25. 32.95NE

Voisard Daneline 00 7.40 7.809.15 8.50Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra26. 32.85NE

Favre Thalia 99 7.20 8.508.70 8.10FSG Le Locle27. 32.50NE

Rérat Christelle 97 8.05 8.458.45 7.50Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F28. 32.45NE

Borges Dos Santo Diana 98 7.90 8.608.60 7.20FSG Le Locle29. 32.30NE

Stamm Noémie 01 8.00 8.407.80 7.80Neuchâtel Gym30. 32.00NE

Quintana Elisa 00 7.85 7.858.15 7.95Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon31. 31.80NE

Perreira Da Costa Ana Filipa 00 8.05 8.457.55 7.50FSG Le Locle32. 31.55NE

Florey Anouk 01 7.75 8.157.95 7.60Neuchâtel Gym33. 31.45NE

Aegerter Mélissa 00 7.35 7.408.65 7.60Gym La Coudre34. 31.00NE

Faye Camille 98 8.30 7.008.20 7.20Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F35. 30.70NE

Pitussi Chloé 99 8.30 6.857.40 7.15Chézard-St-Martin36. 29.70NE

Abbou Rayana 00 8.05 7.355.80 7.50Chézard-St-Martin37. 28.70NE
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Jaquet Aurore 02 9.05 9.259.35 9.35Les Verrières1. 37.00 ORNE

Galvan Yela 00 9.25 9.059.10 9.25Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz2. 36.65 ARGENTNE

Jeannier Léonie 02 8.95 9.309.50 8.85Les Verrières3. 36.60 BRONZENE

Ruchat Mégane 02 9.30 9.059.05 9.20Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz4. 36.60NE

Roehrich Aurélie 03 9.10 9.259.05 8.95Ancienne La Chaux-de-F5. 36.35NE

Chevroulet Jade 02 8.90 9.259.00 8.95Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz6. 36.10NE

Campanario Margot 00 8.90 9.009.25 8.80Ancienne La Chaux-de-F7. 35.95NE

Trian Aurélia 00 9.15 8.409.35 8.80Serrières8. 35.70NE

Macabrey Fanny 99 8.65 8.609.05 9.20Le Landeron9. 35.50NE

Grillet Elise 02 8.55 9.109.00 8.65Les Verrières10. 35.30NE

Geromin Martins Alessia 98 8.55 8.959.15 8.60Serrières11. 35.25NE

Carnal Romy 7.55 8.959.20 9.30Le Landeron12. 35.00NE

Chollet Aude 02 8.60 8.859.15 8.35Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz13. 34.95NE

Waeber Mélyssa 01 8.70 8.909.10 8.25Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz14. 34.95NE

Klaus Mélanie 99 8.85 8.159.05 8.75Savagnier15. 34.80NE

Oppliger Nadine 00 8.75 8.309.05 8.50Chézard-St-Martin16. 34.60NE

Louvrier Juliette 02 8.50 8.608.95 8.55Les Verrières17. 34.60NE

Knuchel Elsa 00 7.80 8.558.90 9.30Le Landeron18. 34.55NE

Delacour Cassandre 02 8.40 8.908.75 8.50Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz19. 34.55NE

Grueninger Camille 00 8.85 8.808.65 8.25Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra20. 34.55NE

Amstutz Camille 00 8.45 8.808.90 8.35Les Verrières21. 34.50NE

Marti Maeva 01 8.65 8.358.60 8.50Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra22. 34.10NE

Pin Emilie 01 7.60 8.909.30 8.25Le Landeron23. 34.05NE

Comte Emilie 01 8.50 8.759.25 7.55Les Ponts-de-Martel24. 34.05NE

Voegli Camille 99 7.85 8.358.80 9.05Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F25. 34.05NE

Da Silva Tania 96 7.90 8.709.05 8.35Gym La Coudre26. 34.00NE

Egli Marine 99 8.75 8.108.95 8.20Serrières27. 34.00NE

Knuchel Marie 99 7.50 8.809.10 8.55Le Landeron28. 33.95NE

Monnier Eloïse 01 8.30 8.208.90 8.35Chézard-St-Martin29. 33.75NE

Bédat Salomé 01 8.45 8.558.60 8.15Ancienne La Chaux-de-F30. 33.75NE

Dänzer Savannah 97 8.20 7.809.15 8.55FSG Le Locle31. 33.70NE

Nanchen Tracey 98 8.50 7.908.65 8.60Serrières32. 33.65NE

Paone Giulia 98 8.90 7.958.65 8.00Serrières33. 33.50NE

Cornu Eliane 96 8.10 7.808.20 9.30Gym La Coudre34. 33.40NE

Nicolet Anouchka 97 8.20 8.008.65 8.45Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F35. 33.30NE

Favre Elsa 99 8.25 8.458.60 7.90Savagnier36. 33.20NE

Huguenin Eva 97 7.90 8.059.00 8.20Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F37. 33.15NE

Eggel Laurelei 98 8.00 8.108.70 8.05Gym La Coudre38. 32.85NE

Bichsel Chloé 99 8.15 7.358.80 8.10Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra39. 32.40NE

Angelucci Laura 97 8.35 7.108.75 8.15Chézard-St-Martin40. 32.35NE

Hugi Elsa 00 8.10 7.058.70 8.00Gym La Coudre41. 31.85NE

Paris Amélia 00 7.85 6.058.50 8.40Serrières42. 30.80NE

Fontela Maïté 98 8.25 6.807.40 8.30Chézard-St-Martin43. 30.75NE

Da Silva Santos Marina 99 6.80 7.258.60 8.05Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra44. 30.70NE

Karatepe Ceren 01 7.50 6.357.90 7.80Abeille La Chaux-de-Fon45. 29.55NE

Lara Céline 97 7.05 6.458.40 7.35FSG Le Locle46. 29.25NE
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Grillet Marie 99 9.65 9.008.75 9.20Les Verrières1. 36.60 ORNE

Vuille Anaïs 00 9.00 8.109.00 8.55Les Verrières2. 34.65 ARGENTNE

Vuilleumier Carlyne 99 8.60 8.908.75 8.40Team Agrès Val-de-Ruz3. 34.65 BRONZENE

Naine Noémie 98 9.35 8.508.90 7.80Gym La Coudre4. 34.55NE

Codoni Clara 99 9.25 8.308.90 8.00Les Verrières5. 34.45NE

Roth Morgane 99 8.85 8.008.80 8.75Les Verrières6. 34.40NE

Locatelli Carmelle 99 8.90 8.458.90 8.00Gym La Coudre7. 34.25NE

Amez-Droz Chloé 99 8.90 8.058.75 8.40Ancienne La Chaux-de-F8. 34.10NE

Trian Alessia 98 9.10 7.508.85 8.60Serrières9. 34.05NE

Homberger Julie 99 8.50 8.158.75 8.25Gym La Coudre10. 33.65NE

Beutler Danka 00 8.80 7.308.75 8.65Serrières11. 33.50NE

Angelozzi Léa 00 8.20 8.208.85 8.15Serrières12. 33.40NE

Hoesli Léna 99 9.10 7.858.10 8.30Ancienne La Chaux-de-F13. 33.35NE

Hadorn Océane 00 8.00 8.208.75 8.35Le Landeron14. 33.30NE

Buehler Charlotte 98 8.00 7.858.50 8.40Gym La Coudre15. 32.75NE

Jeannier Louise 00 7.70 7.608.40 8.80Les Verrières16. 32.50NE

Cianchetta Jessica 96 8.90 6.658.50 8.30Chézard-St-Martin17. 32.35NE

Santschi Marine 99 8.40 7.108.30 7.85Les Ponts-de-Martel18. 31.65NE

Götz Lucie 98 8.30 6.858.00 8.35Chézard-St-Martin19. 31.50NE

Rosselet Marie 98 8.40 6.108.25 7.85Les Verrières20. 30.60NE

Perrenoud Coralie 97 8.15 6.008.05 8.25FSG Le Locle21. 30.45NE

C1 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Hess Nathan 02 9.00 8.608.65 9.15 8.55Chézard-St-Martin1. 43.95 ORNE

Grall Lucas Raphaël 02 9.35 8.658.90 8.15 8.75Gym La Coudre2. 43.80 ARGENTNE

Tullii Rémy 02 9.00 8.758.55 8.75 8.30Chézard-St-Martin3. 43.35 BRONZENE

Audetat Kevin 01 9.00 7.308.80 9.05 9.05Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra4. 43.20NE

Smith Emile 02 8.75 8.758.70 8.40 8.55Gym La Coudre5. 43.15NE

Wyss Noé 02 8.40 8.558.45 8.75 9.00Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F6. 43.15NE

Wenger Benoit 02 8.40 8.308.65 8.40 8.90Ancienne La Chaux-de-F7. 42.65NE

Favarger Loïc 00 8.55 8.757.95 8.70 8.70Les Verrières8. 42.65NE

Saffore Léonor 01 8.40 8.908.30 8.15 8.20Les Verrières9. 41.95NE

Dubois Esteban 02 8.85 8.108.25 8.45 7.65Chézard-St-Martin10. 41.30NE

Roussel Stéphane 8.30 7.508.05 8.90 7.55Les Geneveys-sur-Coffra11. 40.30NE

Leimgruber Dany 06 8.50 7.508.05 8.45 7.65Ancienne La Chaux-de-F12. 40.15NE

Choffat Jérémy 04 7.35 7.558.20 7.90 7.60Ancienne La Chaux-de-F13. 38.60NE
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Heinkel Edouard 00 9.00 8.708.50 9.20 8.80Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F1. 44.20 ORNE

Aellen Raphaël 01 8.90 8.808.50 9.10 8.85Couvet2. 44.15 ARGENTNE

Donzé Martin 00 8.90 8.608.35 8.40 8.95Chézard-St-Martin3. 43.20 BRONZENE

Coulet Théo 02 8.90 8.008.55 8.60 8.85Serrières4. 42.90NE

Tramaux Maé 97 8.50 8.858.75 8.40 8.30Gym Juniors Chaux-de-F5. 42.80NE

Pisino Ugo 02 9.15 8.308.35 8.85 7.95Serrières6. 42.60NE

Brügger Damien 02 8.90 7.908.40 8.60 8.65Chézard-St-Martin7. 42.45NE

Basilico Yoann 00 8.35 8.258.35 8.65 8.65Serrières8. 42.25NE

Garcia Nathan 03 9.15 7.208.65 8.85 8.35Serrières9. 42.20NE

Bauthamy Yann 01 8.90 7.858.05 8.85 8.40Chézard-St-Martin10. 42.05NE

Guye-Bergeret Siméon 99 8.55 7.358.05 8.65 8.75Chézard-St-Martin11. 41.35NE

Maurer Samuel 99 7.95 7.858.30 8.55 8.20Gym La Coudre12. 40.85NE

Graf Leeroy 99 8.05 7.808.00 8.35 8.60Gym La Coudre13. 40.80NE

C3 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Foulon Valentin 97 8.80 8.309.00 9.15 8.35Savagnier1. 43.60 ORNE

Hadorn Kylian 01 8.70 8.208.60 9.05 8.25Serrières2. 42.80 ARGENTNE

Gilliard Mirko 95 8.65 7.608.40 9.00 8.15Gym La Coudre3. 41.80 BRONZENE

Jeanrenaud Ilan 02 7.90 7.558.65 8.65 8.45Les Verrières4. 41.20NE

Michaud Lucas 00 8.95 7.058.55 8.15 8.35Gym La Coudre5. 41.05NE

Sancey Louis 03 8.75 7.308.80 8.15 7.50Les Verrières6. 40.50NE

Perret-Gentil Luca 98 6.85 6.858.20 8.45 7.55Gym La Coudre7. 37.90NE

C4 : Garçons Total

AN ST BP BFSO

Anthoine Tahiri 97 8.45 8.158.40 9.15 8.05Gym La Coudre1. 42.20 ORNE

Sancey Clément 00 8.35 8.358.45 8.95 7.90Les Verrières2. 42.00 ARGENTNE

Vituli Anthony 95 8.40 8.208.50 8.70 8.10Ancienne La Chaux-de-F3. 41.90 BRONZENE

Sancey Julien 98 8.50 7.308.70 9.20 7.95Les Verrières4. 41.65NE

Piaget Yves 97 8.80 7.708.65 8.55 7.55Les Verrières5. 41.25NE


